
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 GI-UKEPR-IH03 - Internal flooding safety case 391 days Fri 01/04/11 Fri 28/09/12

2 Task 1 for GI-UKEPR-IH-03.A1 111 days Fri 01/04/11 Fri 02/09/11

3 Bounding cases – Leak volume and retention volumes - Report 51 days Fri 01/04/11 Fri 10/06/11

4 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 10/06/11 Fri 10/06/11

5 ONR Assessment 18 days Mon 18/07/11 Wed 10/08/11

6 Update following resolution of ONR comments (was not required) 17 days Thu 11/08/11 Fri 02/09/11

7 Submission of finalised report (was not required) 0 days Fri 02/09/11 Fri 02/09/11

8 Task 2 for GI-UKEPR-IH-03.A1 239 days Thu 02/06/11 Mon 30/04/12

9 Bounding cases – Mitigation measures - Report 119 days Thu 02/06/11 Mon 14/11/11

10 Transmission to ONR 0 days Mon 14/11/11 Mon 14/11/11

11 Bounding cases - Mitigation Measures - Rev B -  inc. Reactor Building annulus flooding 53 days Tue 15/11/11 Thu 26/01/12

12 Transmission to ONR 0 days Thu 26/01/12 Thu 26/01/12

13 ONR Assessment 20 days Fri 27/01/12 Thu 23/02/12

14 Update following resolution of ONR comments (if applicable) 47 days Fri 24/02/12 Mon 30/04/12

15 Submission of finalised report (if applicable) 0 days Mon 30/04/12 Mon 30/04/12

16 Task 3 for GI-UKEPR-IH-03.A1 (Supplemental) 142 days Thu 01/03/12 Fri 14/09/12

17 Multi legged Safety case for Rupture of Medium Energy Pipework 96 days Thu 01/03/12 Thu 12/07/12

18 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 13/07/12 Fri 13/07/12

19 ONR Assessment 15 days Mon 16/07/12 Fri 03/08/12

20 Update following resolution of ONR Comments (if applicable) 30 days Mon 06/08/12 Fri 14/09/12

21 Submission of finalised report (if applicable) 0 days Fri 14/09/12 Fri 14/09/12

22 SSER sub-chapters 85 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 28/09/12

23 PCSR – Sub-chapter 13.2 – Internal Hazards Protection – Update (Advanced copy) 42 days Fri 01/06/12 Mon 30/07/12

24 Transmission to ONR 0 days Tue 31/07/12 Tue 31/07/12

25 ONR Assessment 20 days Wed 01/08/12 Tue 28/08/12

26 Update following resolution of ONR comments (if applicable) 22 days Wed 29/08/12 Thu 27/09/12

27 PCSR – Sub-chapter 13.2 – Internal Hazards Protection – Update (Final) 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
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